


COSHOCTON SECTIONAL

WEST HOLMES
GAME #2 WEST HOLMES
MONDAY, FEBRUARY 22
7:00 P.M. vs. Steubenville
Lower Bracket Winner
CLAYMONT
DOVER
GAME #3 DOVER
MONDAY, FEBRUARY 22
8:45 P.M. vs. Zanesville
Upper Bracket Winner
JOHN GLENN
TRI-VALLEY
GAME #4
ER VIEW
SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 27 RIV
1:00 P.M. vs. Steubenville
Upper Bracket Winner
RIVER VIEW
MEADOWBROOK
GAME #5 MEADOWBROOK
CAMBRIDGE SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 27
3:00 P.M. vs. Zanesville
Lower Bracket Winner
GAME #1 CARROLLTON
WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 17
7:00 P.M.
CARROLLTON

River View Number One Seed

West Holmes Number Two Seed
RAnndrishennls Aliivmnbhne Thoean QA



feam Played
Zambridge

3t. Clairsville
Zadiz

Juckeye South
viartins Ferry
cadiz

5t. Johns
3ridgeport
River Local
Shadyside
3uckeye North
Martins Ferry
Shadyside
3uckeye South
3t. Clairsville
5t. Johns
3ridgeport
Buckeye North
Union Local
River Local

Sectional Tournament

Your Score
41
50
69
52
45
58
79
58
51
64
64
49
60
55
59
64
76
68
49
52

BELLAIRE

Opp. Score
36
44
55
51
57
55
73
43
66
50
39
37
49.
69
42
54
52
43
64
60

HEAD COACH — Gregg Bonar
ASSISTANT COACH — Raeanne Ponzo

Player’s Name Lt. Dk. Ht. Pos. Yr.
Jamie Cooper 40 40 5117 C 12
Keeli Dyer 20 20 6537 G 12
Tami Moskey 10 10 53" G 12
Latanya Jeffreys 34 34 56" G 1
Lainie Johnson 32 32 511" C 11
Jackie LaRuffo BO 50 510" F 11
Lisa Moskey 14 14 53" G 11
Tracie Balsei 22 22 5’8" F 10
Missy Tiber 12 12 56" G 10
Debbie Blazek 24 24 55" G 9
Cari Busic 42 42 56" G g
Dana McCulley 44 44 57" F g
Danielle Wilkes 54 54 60" C 9

Regular Season Record: Won 15 Lost b

Nickname: Lady Big Reds School Colors: Red & Black
Superintendent: Mr. Regis Woods

Principal: Mr. Steve Kish, Jr.

Athletic Director: Mr. Mike Sherwood

Team Captains: Tami Moskey, Jamie Cooper

St. Clairsville 76 68 Statisticians: Mr. Tom Rataiczak, Amy Busic, Erin White, Missy
Olexa, P. J. Woods, Gary Runyan
HEAD COACH — Jim Lawrence

Team Played YourScore Opp. Score ASSISTANT COACH — Debbie Lancashire
Newcomerstown 90 28 Player’'s Name Lt. Dk. Ht Pos. Yr.
Licking Valey 63 27 Vicki Arron 12 13 &§7° W 12
';’:Lg‘:j:;‘:;‘ P > Kim Bush 14 15 58" G 10
Meadowbrook 52 57 Suzanne Schick 20 21 '8 W 10
Utica 40 60 Debbie Lingo 24 25 54" G 12
St. Clairsville 60 52 Jenny Ross 30 31 515 G 9
Cambridge 54 32 Jodi Bachman 32 33 567 W 9
E'g:t”gnox gg ‘;‘; Carlynda Blair 34 35 59° W 10
New Philadelphia 34 a9 Mary Smith CORC UG 12
Meadowbrook 52 49 Mindy Armstrong 42 43 58 P 10
Cambridge 68 42 Diane Greenwood 44 45 60" P 10
Dover 52 48 Debbie Baylor 52 53 59" P 10
Philo el ol Denise McNeely 54 55 5117 P 12
ls.:d'g?ai\::‘llliﬁz South gg g? Regular Season Record: Won 13 Lost 7

Cf.luwmont 57 47 Nickname: Lady Redskins School Colors: Red, White & Black
Zanesville 53 a7 Superintendent; Dr. John Berg

Principal: Gary Roberts
LAY 44 32 Athletic Director: Jim Arganbright
Sectional Tournament Team Captains: Vicki Arron, Debbie Lingo, Mary Smith, Denise

Morgan 56 37 McNeely

v+t Muskingum 58 52 Managers: Angie Cooper, Coleen Fouch, Rich Lawrence, Joe



{ : Beckon substitute
loek when ball is dead Wegal
Start clock so': 5: n:l Stop clock for jump ball u'?:;ll:] 5";?;‘:,3?“ Helding use of hund Technical foul Blocking
start clock
STEUBENVILLE SECTIONAL
STEUBENVILLE
UPPER BRACKET
WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 17 STEUBENVILLE
7:00 P.M.

STEUBENVILLE

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 27

1:00 P.M. vs. Winner of
Coshocton Game #4

MARTINS FERRY

LOWER BRACKET
ST. CLAIRSVILLE

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 27 BELLAIRE
2:30 P.M.

vs. Winner of
Coshocton Game #2

BELLAIRE

Pos [ttt | Vr_| Fiek Goals Fr E TP
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22222222222222 F 1111111111 12345
2222222222222 | 1111111111 12345




DOVER

HEAD COACH — Tom Andreas
ASSISTANT COACH — Terry Immel

Team Played YourScore Opp. Score Player's Name Lt. Dk. Ht. Pos. ¥Yr
Claymont 66 46 Sheri Bates 55 55 510" C 12
2’:;:;::: gg gg Linda Fishel 30 30 56 G 12
Tuslaw 63 27 Mindy Herman 24 24 59" F 12
Carroliton 59 28 Sue Roth 6562 B2 57" G 12
East Canton 54 35 Anissa Andreas 50 50 510" C 11
Sandy Valley 62 29 Amy Contini 42 42 56" G 11
Tuscarawas Valley 58 39 Karla Hendershot 35 35 57" F 11
pow Philadelphia p a Michele Myers 23 23 53" G 11
Tuscarawas Valley 40 a7 Paula Paisley 51 51 5’8" F 11
Claymont 62 33 Jane Roseberry 34 34 54" G 11
Minerva 50 38 Jami Wemple 40 40 59" F 1
Tusilaw 54 17 Jennifer Wilson 33 33 510" C 1
ool 48 52 Regular Season Record: Won 15 Lost 5
Carroliton 48 20 Nickname: Tornadoes School Colors: Crimson & Gray
East Canton 48 S5 Superintendent: William Zanders
Sandy Valley 63 24 Principal: Lawrence Baker
Massillon 62 %5 Athletic Director: James Heller
New Philadelphia 29 a7 Team Capiain: Sue Roth

Sectional Tournament Statisticians: Stacy Thomas, Melissa Uebel, Judy Roseberry,

John Glenn 53 45 Doreen Ley

IT'S A GOOD TIME
FOR THE GREAT TASTE,

5 AREA LOCATIONS
Coshocton Newcomerstown

Uhrichsville Dover
Naow Philadelnhia
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ZANESVILLE SECTIONAL

MORGAN

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 25

COSHOCTON -

7:00 P.M.

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 27
1:00 P.M.

WEST MUSKINGUM

UPPER BRACKET

COSHOCTON

PHILO

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 27
3:15 P.M,

MAYSVILLE

vs. Winner of
Coshocton Game #3

LOWER BRACKET

PHILO

vs. Winner of
Coshocton Game #5
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Illegal dribble

A

alse designates Goal count

/ Player Point(s) scored Bonus siteation Traveling out of bounds or is award
Control Foul {Yor2) {for second throw drop one arm) 3-seconds vnolulnon :l?::c::?\ Have ¢ Pep
batl will go
COSHOCTON DISTRICT
DOVER (16-5)
GAME #1
MONDAY, FEBRUARY 29
6:30 P.M.

COSHOCTON (15-7)

STEUBENVILLE {13-8)

GAME #5
FRIDAY, MARCH 4
6:15 P.M.

GAME #2
MONDAY, FEBRUARY 29
8:30 P.M.

RIVER VIEW (19-2)

TO REGIONAL

PHILO {11-10) L/nf-..ir
GAME #3
WEDNESDAY, MARCH 2
6:30 P.M.

MEADOWBROOK (18-3) 74

M Eaow BRook( 19-3)

WEST HOLMES (18-3)

GAME #6
FRIDAY, MARCH 4
8:45 P.M.

GAME #4
WEDNESDAY, MARCH 2
8:30 P.M.

BELLAIRE (17-4}

AT NEW CONCORD

TO REGI(

No.l Nams Pos. | Ht. Yr.

Fisld Goaly
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Team Played
St. Clairsville
Marietta
River
Coshocton
Warren
Caidwell
Marietta
Cambridge
Unien Local
St. Clairsville
Shenandoah
Buckeye Trail
Coshocton
Union Local {OT)
Ridgewood
Cambridge
Warren
Caldwell
Buckeye Trail
Shenandoah

Your Score
59
74
54
67
72
88
58
65
74
85
61
76
49
54
63
84
85
74
79
57

MEADOWBROOK

Opp. Score
37
51
51
52
53
35
26
61
26
60
47
58
52
55
61
27
50
38
62
43

SEctional Tournament

HEAD COACH — Vic Whiting
ASSISTANT COACH — Dirk DeVito

Player’s Name tt. Dk. Ht. Pos. Yr.
Wendy Hill 4 5 53" G 12
Jennifer Neuhart 10 11 56" G 11
Lisa Scholik 12 13 59" F 11
Krista Lucas 14 15 57" F 11
Kiristi Singleton 20 21 56" G 11
Jodi Wray 22 23 5’6" G 12
Joey Trimmer 24 25 5'8” F 12
Sara Moore 30 3N 58" F 12
Stephanie Sekel 32 33 59" F 12
Devanie Gossett 34 35 57" G 1
Coco Schrader 40 41 6’0" F 11
Jennifer Armstrong 42 43 60" F 11
Tina Smalley 44 45 56" G 10
Amie Campbell 50 b1 58" F 10

Regular Season Record: Won 17 Lost 3

Nickname: Colts School Colors: Orange, Brown & White
Superintendent: Mr. William Grabin

Principal: Mr. Jay Burris

Athletic Director: Mr. Rick Burke

e 54 43 Team Captains: Jodi Wray, Joey Trimmer, Sara Moore, Wendy
Hill, Stephanie Sekel
PHILO
HEAD COACH — Amy Anderson
‘eam Played YourScore Opp. Score ASSISTANT COACH — Ginny French
\?:se:v l\c;l‘;:kingum g: g? Player's Name Lt. Dk. Ht. Pos. Yr.
theridan 56 63 Christa Brake 42 42 58" F 12
‘rooksville 58 46 Michelle Vaughn 44 44 511" C 12
Aorgan 52 40 Audra Wilson 32 32 59 F 12
ohn Glenn (OT) 55 57 Cassie Barrett 40 40 511" C 11
:;;a\','fgw gg 'é; Laurie Deal 10 10 57" G 11
aw Lexington 55 45 India Mcintyre 30 30 56" G 11
faysville 56 65 Christy Tom 22 22 54" G 11
Vest Muskingum 55 52 Nancy Wilson 14 114 577 F 11
heridan 49 63 Tammy Kronenbitter 12 12 53" G 10
;zgk::.ue 33 ‘;‘24 Beth Shook 34 52 59" F 10
oshocton 46 61 Amy Hambel 50 5O 60" C 9
ohn Glenn (OT} 57 52 Amy Hubbard 20 20 b'H” G 9
ri-Valley 57 50 Regular Season Record: Won 10 Lost 10
iver View 37 €9 Nickname: Lady Electrics School Colors: Blue, Gold & White
ew Lexington 57 50 Superintendent. Charles Bethel
laysville 42 44 Principal: Myron Carson

Sectional Tournament

Athletic Director: Ron Patterson



\” Iegal dribble :;:;:;579_'“;;: Goal counts

Player Point{s) scored BON’J‘S simdnlion ) Traveling - out of bou‘;\ds or is awarded
t = . ]
Contrel Foul {1 or2) UGGt O LT D 3.seconds violation ;‘i’:’. e‘:i:n Have @ Pepsi
ball will go

REGIONAL TOURNAMENT AT NEW CONCORD

GROVEPORT #1 WINNER

TUESDAY, MARCH 8
6:00 P.M.

COSHOCTON #1 WINNER

FRIDAY, MARCH 11 TO STATE TOURNAMENT
COSHOCTON #2 WINNER 7:30 P.M. AT COLUMBUS

TUESDAY, MARCH 8
9:00 P.M.

GROVEPORT #2 WINNER

STATE TOURNAMENT AT COLUMBUS

ST. JOHN ARENA, OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY
XENIA WINNER

THURSDAY, MARCH 17
7:00 P.M.

NEW CONCORD WINNER

SATURDAY, MARCH 19
STOW WINNER 1:45 P.M,

THURSDAY, MARCH 17
9:00 P.M.

ASHLAND WINNER

No.| Name | Pos. | Ht, Yr. ] Field Goals Free T
22223222222222 | 1111
22222222222222 | 1111111
22222222222222 | 1111111
22222222222222 | 11111
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22222222222222 | 1111111
22222222222222 | 1111111
22222222222222 | 11111




am Played YourScore Opp. Score ASSISTANT COACH — Caroline Mast
::o:kl.s::il:gton ;;' gg Player’s Name Lt. Dk. I-i't. ) Pos. Yr.
aysville 70 56 Rhonda Hardesty 14 15 510 F 11
25t Muskingum 55 37 Jan Leindecker 20 21 59" F 11
eridan 53 60 Tricia Emerson 22 23 6'1” Cc 10
ilo 62 68 Stephanie Randles 24 25 57" G 11
-Valley 53 44 Polly Vickers 30 31 510" F 1"
e o ot Sabrina McElfresh 32 33 656" G 11
hn Glenn 47 34 Lisa Green 34 35 60" F 12
Valley 59 55 Dawne Deeds 40 41 56" G 11
poksville 80 40 Kim Fritz 42 43 59" F 12
w Lexington €4 33 Marsha Finlay 44 45 58" G 12
dysville 60 2 Mary Shaw 12 13 53° G 10
wark 55 30 o
sst Muskingum 48 38 Laura Baker 10 N1 59 F 9
eridan 55 50 Jennifer Morgan 5'3” G
ito 69 37 Regular Season Record: Won 18 Lost 2
argan 65 52 Nickname: Lady Bears School Colors: Black & Gold
hn Glenn 64 26 Superintendent: Don Rushing

Sectional Tournament Principal: Don Nixon
Valley 57 26 Athletic Director: Joe Prosek

RIVER VIEW

HEAD COACH — Dave Mast

Manager: Brian Serafy

=enoys

HOT
FRESH

STOP IN
AFTER
THE GAME

AND
GOOD.




STEUBENVILLE

HEAD COACH — Roger Micker

Team Played YourScore Opp. Score ASSISTANT COACH — Barry Gullen
S _Local 20 53 Player's Name Lt. Dk. Ht. Pos. Yr.
Wellsville 53 60 . Y
Jefferson Union 47 30 Doneille Monroe 21 21 53 G 11
Central 52 58 Tamala Wade 22 22 5’3" G 10
Union Local 48 54 Bethena Thompson 23 23 59" F 10
St. Clairsville 72 60 Gina Law 41 41 510" F 11
I 49 61 Sylvia Crawley 33 33 63" C 10
Wellsville 63 55 I =
Martins Ferry 54 44 Nikki Mayo 32 32 5% G 12
Toronto 56 30 Vernell Mayo 20 20 57" G 11
Dover 43 47 Eliza Martin 30 30 59" F 12
East Liverpool 71 67 Barb Crewson 24 24 57" G 11
Central 46 59 Suzanne Govey 31 31 56 G 12
eoprorean Uiton > p Rose Hoover 40 40 59" F 12
e 68 54 Ginny Elder 42 42 59" @G 10
East Liverpool 53 64 Regualr Season Record: Won 12 Lost 8
Northgate 41 34 Nickname: Big Red School Colors: Red & Black
Toronto - 65 b4 Superintendent: Dr. Dan Keenan
Martins Ferry 66 63 Principal: Rich Ranallo
: Athletic Director: Reno Saccocia
Wintersville Sectional Tou.:{gament 26 Team Captains: Eliza Martin, Suzanne Govey, Rose Hoover,
Martins Ferry 54 46 QLI T ) .
Managers: Shelly Evans, James Sheppard, Kaiyana Parrish,
Anita Dalton
WEST HOLMES
Team Played YourScore Opp. Score HEAD COACH — Jack Van Reeth
Ridgewood 59 37 ASSISTANT COACH — Charles Oswalt
ﬁszhnxg’s, 22 gg Player’s Name Lt. Dk. Ht. Pos. Yr.
Manchester 64 31 Heather Bauer 52 B2 57 G/F 12
Massillon 55 36 Roxana Brenly 40 40 &%" G/F 12
Triway 61 51 Kim Dawson 20 20 56" G 12
Fairless 72 30 Rita Morris 30 30 59" P/F 12
Northwestern 3 30 Lisa Straits 32 32 58 G/F 12
Loudonville 74 22 Becky Martin 22 22 54 G 11
Danville 53 40 Stacy Mullet 50 50 510" P i0
Orrville 54 37 Jenny Bird 42 42 59" P 9
Fredericktown 65 26 Kim Fair 10 10 57" G/F ]
el Tl 53 55 Christa Wells 24 24 55" G 9
Coventry 86 29
Northwest 47 57 Regular Season Record: Won 17 Lost 3
Manchester 74 33 Nickname: Knights School Colors: Red, White & Blue
Triway 75 57 Superintendent: Dean Werstler
Fairless 50 43 Principal: Blair Slutz
Orrville 54 43 Athletic Director: Charles Cargill
Sectional Tournament Manager: Shelli Bickel
58 51

Claymont



MUSKINGUM COLLEGE SUMMER BASKETBALL CAMP

GIRLS RESERVATION FORM
MAIL TO: DONNA NEWBERRY, Head Basketball Coach

MUSKINGUM COLLEGE NEW CONCORD, OHIO 43762
Roundballer’'s Name Attended Camp Last Year Yes No
Age Grade Next Year High School You Will Attend
Address
Number and Street City State Zip
Birthdate / / Position G F C Ht. Wit
Parent’s Name Home Phone

Enclosed is $50.00 application fee which will be subtracted from the total cost of $175.00, but will not b
refunded. Please make all checks payable to DONNA NEWBERRY.

JerseySize S M L XL (circleone) Roommate Preference

Signed Session C — June 12-17

BOYS RESERVATION FORM
MAIL TO: JIM BURSON, Head Basketball Coach

MUSKINGUM COLLEGE NEW CONCORD, OHIO 43762
Roundballer's Name Attended Camp Last Year Yes No
Age Grade Next Year High School You Will Attend
Address
Number and Street * City State Zip
Birthdate / / Position G F C Ht. . Wt
Parent’s Name Home Phone

Enclosed is $50.00 application fee which will be substracted from the total cost of $180.00, but will not be
refunded. Please make all checks payable to JIM BURSON.

JerseySize S M L XL (circleone) Roommate Preference

Signed Session A — June 19-24 Session B — June 26-July




